
$385,000 - (unit #1902) 2421 Tusitala Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202520849 

$385,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 590 sqft
Residential on 0.34 Acres

WAIKIKI, Honolulu, HI

Enjoy ocean, mountain, city, canal & golf
course views from this fully furnished, move-in
ready condo. Easy to show! Experience the
best of island living at Waikiki Townhouse, a
secured, pet-friendly building in the heart of
Waikiki with only four units per floor. All special
assessments are paid off. No sandwich
lease-Fee Simple ownership. This spacious
corner/end 1BR/1BA has been fully renovated
and includes a versatile bonus room with
rolling shoji doors, perfect for a second
bedroom or office space. Recent upgrades
include popcorn ceiling removal, new
windows/railings, fresh paint, luxury vinyl
flooring, tiled bath and shower, updated
kitchen and bath with new cabinets,
countertops, backsplash, custom A/C housing
units, and much more! Electrical panel will
soon be upgraded and paid for by the Seller.
The enclosed lanai extends the living space,
while signature large windows showcase
panoramic views. Relax on the rooftop deck
with breathtaking 360Â° views, ideal for
sunsets after a day at world-famous Waikiki
Beach, just minutes away. Building amenities
include a full-time resident manager, guest
parking, and surfboard/bike storage. Assigned
parking available via short waitlist.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 202520849



Price $385,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 590

Acres 0.34

Year Built 1980

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #1902) 2421 Tusitala Street

Area Metro

Subdivision WAIKIKI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Condo Name Waikiki Townhouse

Amenities

Parking Assigned, Guest, On Street

View Canal, City, Golf Course, Mountain(s), Ocean

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Concrete

School Information

Elementary Jefferson

Middle Washington

High Kaimuki

Additional Information



Days on Market 20

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $900

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Honolulu
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